

\214

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 2,3 & 4 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).5587/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2005 in RSA No. 1142/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAGHURAJ SINGH(DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHARAN DASS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. NO.2 : (APPLN. TO BRING ON RECORD THE LRS. OF DECEASED
PETITIONER)

I.A. NO.3 : (APPLN. FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION
APPLICATION)

I.A. NO.4 : (APPLN. FOR RECALLING COURT'S ORDER DATED 24.1.2008)
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Firasat Ali Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Imran K. Burney, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dileep Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these applications after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master